
PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 
ITEM NO. ITEM 

209.0100 Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of 
BMP 

209.0200 Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control 

301.0100 Hot Mix Asphalt Base Course 

401.0400 HMA Pavement Mix No. IV 

414.0110 Excavation of Weakened Pavement Areas 

415.0110 Cold Planing of Existing Pavement 

603.0100 Clean Existing Culverts 

615.0100 16-lnch Milled Rymble Strip, Centerline 

629.1012 4-lnch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic 
Extrusion) 

629.1013 4-lnch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type Ill or Thermoplastic 
Extrusion) 

629.1021 Double 4-lnch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Hot 
Spray) 

629.1022 Double 4-lnch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type 11. or 
Thermoplastic Extrusion) 

------
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APPRO X. 
QUANTITY 

(a) 

L.S. 

F.A. 

11,300 

5,010 

5,180 

33,000 

F.A. 

5,600 

11,400 

500 

6,280 

1,300 

UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 

(b) (a)x(b) 

L.S. L.S. $ 

F.A. F.A. $ 501000.00 

Ton $ $ 

Ton $ $ 

Cu. Yd. $ $ 

Sq. Yd. $ $ 

F.A. F.A. $ 20,000.00 

Lin. Ft. $ $ 

Lin. Ft. $ $ 

Lin. Ft. $ $ 

Lin. Ft. $ $ 

Lin. Ft. $ $ 
--- ------- r-- ----- ---- ------- --- ----------------



PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 
ITEM NO. ITEM 

629.1041 8-lnch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic 
Extrusion) 

629.1042 8-lnch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic 
Extrusion) 

629.1052 12-lnch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or 
Thermoplastic Extrusion 

629.1053 12-lnch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type Ill or 
Thermoplastic Extrusion) 

629.1060 Pavement Word (Tape, Type Ill or Thermoplastic 
Extrusion) 

629.1070 Pavement Arrow (Tape, Type Ill or Thermoplastic 
Extrusion) 

629.1080 Yield Line (Tape, Type Ill or Thermoplastic Extrusion) 

629.2020 Type C Pavement Marker 

629.2030 Type D Pavement Marker 

629.2040 Type H Pavement Marker 

630.0110 Panel for Destination Sign 
-·--------.--------------------- -- ------~----
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APPRO X. 
QUANTITY 

(a) 

400 

3,230 

500 

110 

4 

8 

4 

800 

1360 

280 

18 
-----------------------

UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 

(b) (a)x(b) 

Lin. Ft. $ $ 

Lin. Ft. $ $ I 

I 

Lin. Ft. $ $ 

Lin. Ft. $ $ 

Ea. $ $ 

Ea. $ $ 

Lane $ $ 

Ea. $ $ 

Ea. $ $ 

Ea. $ $ 

Sq. Ft. $ $ 



PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 
ITEM NO. ITEM 

630.0120 Street Name Sign 

630.0130 Supplemental Plate Sign 

631.0110 Regulatory Sign (1 0 Sq. Ft. or Less) 

631.0120- Regulatory Sign (More than 10 Sq. Ft.) 

631.0130 Warning Sign (1 0 Sq. Ft. or Less) 

631.0140 Warning Sign (More than 10 Sq. Ft.) 
-

632.0120 Mile Post Marker with Post (Bi~Directional) 

632.0130 Type II Object Marker (OM2~2H} 

632.0140 Type II Object Marker (OM2-2V) 

632.0150 Type Ill Object Marker (OM3-1) 

643.0110 Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas 

645.1000 Traffic Control 

645.2000 Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control 
Devices, and Additional Advertisements 

648.1000 Field Posted Drawings 

671.1000 Protection of Seabirds 
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APPRO X. 
QUANTITY 

(a) 
5 

5 

8 

7 

1 

6 

2 

25 

70 

4 

F.A. 

L.S. 

F.A. 

L.S. 

F.A. 

UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 

r (b) (a)x(b) 
Ea. $ $ 
Ea. $ $ 
Ea. $ $ 

Ea. $ $ 

Ea. $ $ 

Ea. $ $ 

Ea. $ $ 

Ea. $ $ 
Ea. $ $ 

Ea. $ $ 

F.A. F.A. $ 301000.00 

L.S. L.S. $ 

F.A. F.A. $ 50,000.00 

L.S. L.S. $ 

F.A. F.A. $ 251000.00 



PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 
ITEM NO. ITEM APPRO X. UNIT UNIT PRICE 

QUANTITY 
(a) {b) 

699.1000 Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6 Percent of the Sum of All L.S. L.S. L.S. Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item) 

Sum of All Items ....................................................................................................... 

NOTE: Bidders must complete all unit prices and amounts. 
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Failure to do so may be grounds for rejection of bid. 

AMOUNT 

(a)x(b) 

$ 

I 

$ 
i 




